1
FC stack Impedance
Measurement System
FCスタック インピーダンス測定システム
Realizes stable impedance measurement under severe noise
environment of fuel cell full stack system exceeding 100kW
100kWを超える燃料電池フルスタックシステムの厳し
いノイズ環境下で安定したインピーダンス測定を実現

● 拡張容量最大250kW(マスタースレーブ接続5台まで）
　　　Expanded up to 250kW can be expanded by combining five units.
■ Ordering information
Model Description
NT-AD-50KO-L 1500V DC regenerative electronic load (Single phase 50kW）
NT-AD-50KH-L 750V DC regenerative electronic load (Single phase 50kW）
NT-AD-50KD-L 350V DC regenerative electronic load (Single phase 50kW）
models
1550
W ̃
250kW
DC
M
odels
k
Conforming to CISPR Class A
Isolated by the transformer
Over 90% regenerative efficiency
Model NT-AD-50KO-K NT-AD-50KH-L NT-AD-50KD-L
Max rate 1500V 100A 50kW 750V 200A 50kW 350V 300A 50kW
Operating range
 (Power curve)
Loading mode CC,CV,CP,CC+CV,CP+CV,MPPT